
GILA COUNTY DEVELOPMENT

RECEIPT

Received From:

Site Address

Permit Number

Date

Receipt Number

Check Number

Fee Item or Description Amount

Receipt Total

YOUNG $225.00

$225.00

6/16/2022

423

061690

48382 HWY 288

P2206-038
Owner Name

30522009dSite APN

PAIGE, CARYN

PLEASANT VALLEY HISTORICAL SOC

PO BOX 53

YOUNG, AZ 85554

YOUNG, AZ 85554

**A plan check fee is to begin the plan review process.  This 

does not indicate plan approval

and is not the building permit, nor does it authorize 

constructon to begin.

745 N Rose Moford Way, Globe, AZ 85501

ph: 928-425-3231, fax 928-425-0829

608 E Highway 260, Payson, AZ 85541

ph: 928-474-9276, fax 928-474-0802



GILA COUNTY DEVELOPMENT

RECEIPT

Received From:

Site Address

Permit Number

Date

Receipt Number

Check Number

Fee Item or Description Amount

Receipt Total

YOUNG $225.00

$225.00

6/16/2022

423

061690

48382 HWY 288

P2206-038
Owner Name

30522009dSite APN

PAIGE, CARYN

PLEASANT VALLEY HISTORICAL SOC

PO BOX 53

YOUNG, AZ 85554

YOUNG, AZ 85554

**A plan check fee is to begin the plan review process.  This 

does not indicate plan approval

and is not the building permit, nor does it authorize 

constructon to begin.

745 N Rose Moford Way, Globe, AZ 85501

ph: 928-425-3231, fax 928-425-0829

608 E Highway 260, Payson, AZ 85541

ph: 928-474-9276, fax 928-474-0802


